Wabedo Township-2011 Zoning Activity

Report for the Annual Meeting of March 13, 2011

Building Permits

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

Houses

w

Houses with garage

Houses with septic system

Houses with septic system and garage

Additions to house

Additions to house plus new garage

Additions to house plus new septic system

Additions to house plus new screen porch

Garage

Garage with septic system

=

Garage addition

Sheds

Septic System work

RV or Mobile plus septic system

Screen porch

Decks

Pole Buildings
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Pole Buildings and septic system

Boundary Fence

Commercial Structure

Other
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Total Building Permits
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Variance Applications

11

Shoreland Alterations

11

Conditional Use Permits

Plats
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Total Activity

37

o1
(00]

o1
N

w
N

~
(6)

~
D

(0]
N

(0]
(6)

/2




	Zoning Activity

